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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 
 
 
 
 
Ingredients: sodium bicarbonate 
Allergy Advice: gluten free  
Organic status and provenance: Ingredients from more than one country. Packed in the UK 
Product Description: A white free flowing powder. 
Production Process: This product is packed on a dedicated gluten free line. 
Shelf Life: 18 months 
Storage Conditions: replace lid and store in a cool, dry place. 
Dietary Claims: NA 
Coeliac Logo: CUK-M-144 & CUK-G-017 
Packaging material: PET tube & film, LDPE lid. 
 

 Configuration W x D x H (mm) Nett Pack material Waste of pack material 

Pallet 286 cases 
26x 11 layers 

1000 x 1200 x 700 343.2kg Wooden Pallet 
Plastic  Wrap 

c.25kg 
c.100g 

Case 6 x 200g 50 x 279 x 158 1.200kg Cardboard 69g 
 

Unit 200g e 
 

45 x 45 x 142 tube 200g PET Tube & Film 
LDPE Lid 

8g 
3g 

. 

Nutrition Information: Typical Values Per 100g 

Nutrition not required. Additive: raising agents  

Special Diet Information Vegetarian   Vegetarian Society certified 

 Coeliac  Coeliac UK certified 

 Kosher  Kosher London Beth Din 
certified 

 

GF Flours Microbiological Standards: Organism Typical count per g 

These ingredients come in pre cleaned. 
There is no further cleaning on site. 
Testing frequency as per schedule. This 
product is intended for further 
processing prior to consumption. 

E.Coli <20 

Salmonella Absent/25g 

Enterobacteria <1,000,000 

Yeasts & Moulds 30,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Doves Farm Foods, Salisbury Road, Hungerford, Berkshire RG17 0RF Sales Code: BRQBOSX6 
Bar Code: 5011766222280 
Case Bar Code:  
05011766022323 

 
Product Name:   GLUTEN FREE BICARBONATE OF SODA 6x200g 
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Pest Control Type Frequency 

 Routine 12/year 

Field Biologist audit 4/year 

Moth Traps 12/year 

EFK  4/year 

Insect monitor 12/year 

 
Doves Farm Foods operate the following standards: 

 QMS including Glass & Hard Plastic Policy  & GMO Free Policy 

 BRC  

 Organic Standards 

 FEMAS standards 

 

Filling Hall 
Allergen Data 

Is the allergen present Unintentionally 
present  

Finished Product 

Recipe Produc
tion 
area/ 
line 

Onsite 
Storage 

Raw 
Material 

Transport Segreg 
-ated 

Testing  
Frequen
cy  

Tree Nuts including any possible 
sources of contamination? 
(Almonds, Hazelnut, Walnut, 
Cashew, Pecan Nuts, Brazil Nut, 
Pistachio Nut, Macadamia Nut and 
Queensland Nuts) 

No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Peanuts & derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Lupin & derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Sesame seeds & derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Milk and Milk derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Egg and Egg derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Wheat and Wheat derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Soya & Soya derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Mustard and derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Celery & Celery salts / flavourings? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Fish and Fish derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Crustaceans and their derivatives? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Sulphur dioxide? No No No No Yes Yes N/A 

Gluten? No No No No Yes Yes Per 
annum 
<20ppm 

Control 
Measure 

Critical Limits Monitoring Corrective Action Accountability 

Metal 
detect all  
finished 
product.  

1.5mm ferrous,  
2.0mm non-ferrous, 
2.5mm stainless 
steel. 
 

Start & Finish and 
every ½ hour 
between.   

Label metal detector as failed 
report fault to Senior Manager.   
Re-metal detect all product 
back to the last recorded check 
on a working metal detector. 

Operatives 
Senior Manager 


